

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.1130 OF 2012

SMT.SWATI CHANDRAKANT PARAB)...APPLICANT

V/s.

SHRIRANJANI PRAMOD SHIRODKAR & ORS.)...RESPONDENTS

Mr.Prabhakar Shetty, Advocate for the Applicant.

Mr.PK.Vyas, Advocate for Respondent No.1.

CORAM: SMT.R.PSONDURBALDOTA, J.

DATE : 13th MARCH, 2014.

PC. :

1 Admit.

(SMT.R.PSONDURBALDOTA, J.)